

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: O
 Project No.: PRA JOTR 12(3), OPTION O
 Project Name: ROUTE 12 - PARK BOULEVARD AND BARKER DAM ROAD OPTION

State: CA
 County: RIVERSIDE
 JOSHUA TREE NP

Opened at: FHWA California Division Office
 By: Linda Wise
 Date: 10/04/00

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____ /s/ _____

Title: _____ Contracting Officer _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____ Granite Construction Company, Inc. _____ Date: _____ 11/29/00

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Matich Corporatio P.O. Box 50000 San Dernardino, CA 92412	39,193.10	
Granite Construction Compnay P.O. Box 50085 Watsonville, CA 95077-5085	50,296.00	
Engineer's Estimate	40,371.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/07/00

Schedule: O

Project No.: PRA JOTR 12(3), OPTION O

Project Name: ROUTE 12 - PARK BOULEVARD AND BARKER DAM ROAD OPTION

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15202	km	Slope, reference, and clearing and grubbing stakes			
		Matich Corporatio	0.210	5,000.00	1,050.00
		Granite Construction Compnay		3,000.00	630.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,300.00	483.00
15203	km	Centerline re-establishment			
		Matich Corporatio	0.210	5,000.00	1,050.00
		Granite Construction Compnay		1,200.00	252.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	210.00
15207	km	Grade finishing stakes			
		Matich Corporatio	0.420	2,500.00	1,050.00
		Granite Construction Compnay		600.00	252.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,800.00	756.00
20101	ha	Clearing and grubbing			
		Matich Corporatio	0.2	4,000.00	800.00
		Granite Construction Compnay		8,000.00	1,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	500.00
20401	m3	Roadway excavation			
		Matich Corporatio	220	25.00	5,500.00
		Granite Construction Compnay		40.00	8,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.50	1,870.00
30101	t	Aggregate base			
		Matich Corporatio	365	22.50	8,212.50
		Granite Construction Compnay		30.00	10,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	7,300.00
40101BEB	t	Hot asphalt concrete pavement class B, grading E, type 2 pavement smoothness			
		Matich Corporatio	128	40.00	5,120.00
		Granite Construction Compnay		40.00	5,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		33.00	4,224.00
40103PBAG	t	Asphalt cement grade PBA-7			
		Matich Corporatio	7	365.00	2,555.00
		Granite Construction Compnay		400.00	2,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	2,450.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/07/00

Schedule: O

Project No.: PRA JOTR 12(3), OPTION O

Project Name: ROUTE 12 - PARK BOULEVARD AND BARKER DAM ROAD OPTION

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40105C	t	Antistrip additive type 3 , Hydrated Lime			
	Matich Corporatio		1.2	161.00	193.20
	Granite Construction Compnay			400.00	480.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			140.00	168.00
41101MSCA	t	Prime coat grade MC-70, SC-70 or alternate			
	Matich Corporatio		1.4	256.00	358.40
	Granite Construction Compnay			300.00	420.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			350.00	490.00
41103	t	Blotter			
	Matich Corporatio		8.5	32.00	272.00
	Granite Construction Compnay			40.00	340.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	255.00
60101	m3	Concrete			
	Matich Corporatio		2	575.00	1,150.00
	Granite Construction Compnay			1,100.00	2,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			550.00	1,100.00
60901WB	m	Portland cement concrete curb, 350 mm depth, 1:1 face			
	Matich Corporatio		457	26.00	11,882.00
	Granite Construction Compnay			36.00	16,452.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	20,565.00